| INS. CASE OWNER. | KC | CC4/ Asm 180 | H784, | H 00 67 | KK: DAC; |
|--|------------------------------|--|---|--|---|
| 7 3 | | ASSIGNM | IENT | | |
| Sortiyon | Inb | DOI: | V248 | Date / Time : | Noli /2018. |
| Pre-assign / CCU / | FTE | | | 72 | |
| Insured Vehicle No. | .12 | V 1544C | Claim No. | /8m1 | 1433 /8 3974 /11× |
| *** | - 11 | ARLIDO B. MARKON | 20010011112 | | V V |
| Name of Insured | HOTPUL H | MOTOR B. II. M. | Policy No. | : | |
| Insured Tel No. | 1 | HP: | Make / Model | : 1 | |
| Excess Sec II :SS | | D.O.A : 77/11/2018 | Place of Accid | ent: CTE | |
| Is driver the owner? | ((SS / NO) | Nature of Accident : | 1 1100 01 11000 | | |
| | | Nature of Accident . | | Λ | 0 |
| If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N | | (V/L: YES/NO) | Ol GIA REPO Insured Liabili | | IA REPORT: YES/NO final ? Yes/No |
| SLO 7918 T | | | | | - |
| INSRS: WSP: SULLUS Tel: Liability: RMKS: | INSRS WSP Tel: Linbilli RMKS | y: 1 | INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: | | INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: |
| Date/Time | | | | | |
| 1/1/ | STEAMED X | STA 12AP (- X | | STAGE | DATE / PIC |
| a la la | | | | Non-Reporting ltr (1st | |
| M | | | | Non-Reporting ltr (2nd Non-Reporting ltr (Fin | |
| 22-03-19 e 12-409m | CHIED ON CONTRATION HO | DOWN, OF REAR ENDSO TP. | PROUNTY | Notification itr (if non- | |
| | | AND AMPLE HOUR NED USEN | W. | Call OI: | 3AM-L 22.3.19 |
| | | | | After call ltr to Of: | |
| | | | | Documentation Chec | |
| | | | | Notification ltr (if non- | |
| | | | | After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: | |
| | | | | Release Voucher: | |
| | | | | Final Repair Bill: | |
| | | | | Car Rental Invoice: | |
| | | | | Towing Invoice | |
| | | | | LTA/GIA: | |
| | | | | Medical Bill | |
| | | | | PIR: | |
| | | | | Mandate/Reject Instr | netion: |
| | | | | LOD | ~ |
| | | | | Payment Breakdown | Form: |
| PRELIMINARY ADVICE | Date/Time: | Sent By: | | Post-Repair Photos: | |
| | | | | Others: | |
| FINALIZATION | Date/Time | Confirm with: | 1 45 | Confirm by: LaP | Email + Call |
| Repair Cost: 45 | | days) Reduction: 44 | % | | Email + Call |
| FINAL SETTLEMENT | Date/Time: 34-04-19 | Confirm with Segmen / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 37 | | Email Call | in : |
| Final Liability: Repair Cost: | % %) (Agreed \$\$1,008-50 | A SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T | PE THORD TO | 11 NO DE D 28, ASS. | 40. |
| Loss of Rental (LOR): | 55 800.00 (8 | | A A SHALL II | | - 100 |
| Loss of Use (LOU): | S5 - (\$ x | 4 1 | | 0.181 | |
| Loss of Income (LOI): | SS (S x | | | 1 | |
| LOR only LOU only | | OR+LOI [Tick only one] | | | 0 3 14 |
| GIA/LTA Search | S\$ - | | | | |
| Medical: | S\$ " | | | | mal/Reject/Private Settle |
| Disbursement: | S\$ " | (e.g. Tow/ Independent |) | 2) Report Format: | TP |
| Legal Cost | SS | | | 3) Survey fee: | 4350 |
| Total: | A\$ 1,808-50 | Global Sum SS: 7, 670-90 | | - Part | |
| FINAL PAYMENT | Date/Time: 34.09.19 | Confirm with: LEBINSO | | Email Call | |
| Progetti | S\$7,610.40 | Name 1: SUCSESA UNITED " | ALE ED | | |
| Prior 2: (36HotsFWA.) | SS | Name 2. | | | |
| Passe 3: (Strike if N.A.) | 53 | Name 5: | | | |

Tech Inva (\$

Weekend (S

Report Format :

Lump Sum / LB 1: /S



SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921 Tel: 6746 1515 / 6747 1787 Fax: 6748 5015 www.successunited.com.sg Co. / GST Reg: 200402570G

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way B1-01 AXA Tower Singapore 058811

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact: 63387288 Fax No.: 68804838

Asher.

Estimate: TP18-129

Date: 26/11/2018 Vehicle Num: SLD7918T Make/Model: Nissan Qashqai-2018

Chassis/Eng# : SJNFEAJ11U1674552/HRA2284620A Accident Date : 22/11/2018

Claim No. :

Reference: SLV1546C Policy No.: (28/06/2019)

| S/N | Quantity | Particular | | Unit Price | Amount S\$ |
|---|---|--|---------|----------------|---|
| 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. | 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | Rear Bumper Rear Bumper Side Holder L/R Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp L/R Rear Bumper Tow Hook Cover Rear Bumper Reinforcement Rear Bumper Reinforcement Rear Bumper Bracket L/R Rear End Panel Rear End Panel Inner Top Garnish Rear Spare Tyre Panel Rear Lamp LH Rear Boot Lid Lamp LH Rear Boot Lid | 6703.56 | 59.40 76.00 | 918.00 118.80 152.00 54.60 795.10 164.30 316.00 682.40 156.30 1,680.00 382.76 |
| 14. | 1 2 1 | Rear Boot Weatherstrip Rear Boot Mechanism lock Rear Boot Lid Damper Rear Windscreen Moulding | 6033.20 | 229.80 | 2,936.80 218.56 184.60 459.60 |
| | | Nett Total S\$: 10.00% Discount S\$: | | | 9,702.62 970.26 |
| | | PRECIAL NETT ITTEMS | | | 8,732.36 |
| 1. 2. 3. 4. | 12 1 set 1 1 set | Rear Bumper Clips Reverse Sensor Windscreen Sealant Rear No. Plate w/frame | 2.70 | 4.20 | 50.40 30 380.00 200 40.00 5 |
| | | Special Nett Total S\$: | | | 520.40 |
| | | LABOUR: To remove, rearrange electrical wirings, check lighting | | | 80,00 30 |
| | | To remove, reinstal inner trim garnishes & upholestery. | | | 300.0060 |
| | | To remove, reinstal rear windscreen | | | 200:00 120 |
| | | To remove, replace & transfer rear boot lid components. | | | 200.00 80. |



SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921 Tel: 6746 1515 / 6747 1787 Fax: 6748 5015 www.successunited.com.sg Co. / CST Reg: 200402570C

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way B1-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attention: Motor Claim Department Contact: 63387288 Fax No.: 68804838 Estimate: TP18-129

Date : 26/11/2018 Vehicle Num. : SLD7918T

Make/Model: Nissan Qashqai-2016

Chassis/Eng# : SJNFEAJ11U1674552/HRA2284620A Accident Date : 22/11/2018

Claim No. :

Reference: SLV1546C Policy No.: (28/06/2019)

S/N Quantity

Particular

Unit Price

Amount S\$

To remove, repair and replaced damaged bodyparts, realign bodyworks & where consistent to the accident

To putty and respray painting on affected area.

Labour Total S\$:

1890

1,600:00 800

1,290,00 800 3,580.00

Adrian Lig 4/5 03/12/18: 06 Pays. total 8193:20. 2/5: 6550.

LKK As a motify the Repair 10 Fales

- · Tarrett and the residence of the same
- · To deliny damage and during receives
- Party proposition is a sense to be of meticion
- Third party survey is on a lifetpoor Preparce best
- . No illegal mediculturus; is allowed
- . Supplementary coming must be resurveyed and is subject to linal approval from Insurance Company.

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

E. & O.E.

Total S\$:

12,832.76

for SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Owner ID:

Vehicle Details Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model: Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.: Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output: Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date: First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount: Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Nov 2018

Singapore NRIC

7420E

SLD7918T

No

27 Nov 2018 NISSAN

QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR

Black. 2016

HRA2284620A SJNFEAJ11U1674552 85.0 kW (113 bhp)

\$18,689.00 29 Jun 2016 29 Jun 2016

\$13,689.00

Yes

28 Jun 2026 \$10,266.00

28 Jun 2026

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

10 \$53,694.00 \$40,732.00 \$50,998.00

OK

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Owner ID Type: | Singapore NRIC |
|-------------------------------|--------------------------------------|
| Owner ID: | 7420E |
| Vehicle Dotalls | |
| Vehicle No.: | SLD7918T |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | Yes |
| Intended Deregistration Date: | 03 Dec 2018 |
| Vehicle Make: | NISSAN |
| Vehicle Model: | QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR |
| Primary Colour: | Black |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2016 |
| Engine No.: | HRA2284620A |
| Chassis No.: | SJNFEAJ11U1674552 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 85.0 kW (113 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$18,689.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 29 Jun 2016 |
| First Registration Date: | 29 Jun 2016 |
| Transfer Count: | 0 |
| Actual ARF Paid: | \$13,689.00 |
| Intended PARE Rebate Details | |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 28 Jun 2026 |
| PARF Rebate Amount: | \$10,266.00 |
| Interised COE Reliate Details | |
| COE Expiry Date: | 28 Jun 2026 |
| COE Category: | A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) |
| COE Period(Years): | 10 |
| QP Paid: | \$53,694.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$40,643.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: | \$50,909.00 |

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Dec 2018



MANDATE IA (S8M01433)

Type

Q Question

Message

Liability: Insured rear ended third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$7,008.50(w/GST) Loss of Rental: \$800 (8days x \$100) Total: \$7,808.50 Immediate Advice with Mandate and relevant document uploaded for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (22/03/2019)



Re:MANDATE IA (S8M01433)

Type

Question

Message

PLS PROCEED DS AS FOLLOWS: COR \$6,741.00 (w/GST) Loss of Rental: \$800 (8days x \$100) Total: \$7,541.00



RE: Re:MANDATE IA (S8M01433)

Type

Question

Message

HI Sir, TP disagreed with our offer and counter propose G/S \$7,800 (all in). Kindly refer to tp email and let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you. (Asher Sng - 08/04/2019)



Re:RE: Re:MANDATE IA (S8M01433)

Type

Q Question

Message

REVISED OFFER @ \$7,670.00 ALL IN



聯成汽車維修

SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921 Tel: 6746 1515 / 6747 1787 Fax: 6748 5015

www.successunited.com.sg Co. / GST Reg: 200402570G

Your Ref. SLV 1546C

24th December 2018

M/s. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way B1-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims

Dear Sir

Re: Acc Invig Veh No. SLD 7918T & SLV 1546C on 22.11.18

We refer to the above accident which was caused due to the negligence of your insured driver of Veh No. SLV1546C

We are claiming for the following costs and losses incurred:

1) Cost of Repairs (Inc. 7% GST) \$ 7,008.50 2) Car Rental \$ 1,820.00

Total: \$ 8,828.50

Enclosed herein the following documents for your perusal.

1) Tax Invoice No. \$1812051

Rental Agreement/Bill

3) Letter of Authorisation

We appreciate your prompt attention and response.

Yours faithfully



Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 22 March 2019 12:49 PM 'HOIRULHAFIIDZ@GMAIL.COM'

To: Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLV 1546C AND SLD 7918T ALONG CTE, BISHAN AREA ON

22/11/2018

22 MAR 2019

HOIRUL HARIIDZ BIN MAKSOM

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18021284/Aea3

YOUR REF : SLV 1546C

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLV 1546C AND SLD 7918T ALONG CTE, BISHAN AREA ON 22/11/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLD 7918T against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had rear-ended the Third Party vehicle SLD 7918T. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
 us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher

Case Handler

DID: 6841 6051

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)

(Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

To: Success United Pte Ltd Singapore

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS: SLD 7918T & SLV1546C
ALONG CTE TWDS City Near Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 Exit ON 22.11.18

I/We, Yew Soo Kiang

Co's Rgn/NRIC No. S0477420E

BLK 138D Yuan Ching Rd #21-151 Singapore 614138

the owner of vehicle no. SLD 7918T hereby authorise you to commence repair to the said vehicle forthwith. In consideration of you repairing my/our vehicle at my/our request:

- a) I/We hereby irrevocably authorise you to demand claim settle receive whatever amount settled/payable by the insurance and/or third party or to commence legal proceeding, if necessary, in my name, for the costs of repair and loss of use, etc and to you appointing any Solicitor to act for me in respect of the accident claim and all and any amount claimed, received and/or settled shall belong absolutely to you. I/We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our third party claim to you and my/our Solicitors (to be appointed by you on my/our behalf) shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authorisation to pay the amount compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor & Client basis. I/We undertake to co-operate fully with you and my/our Solicitors to see the claim to a successful conclusion.
- b) If the third party claim is unsuccessful or in your discretion inappropriate for any reason, I/we hereby instruct and authorise you to claim direct from my/our insurance company on my/our behalf for all monies due to you. I undertake to pay you for the Excess applicable under my policy and to reimburse you all costs, fees and expenses incurred by you in pursuing the claim on my behalf.
- c) If the own insurers' claim is not applicable and/or the third party claim fails and/or either of the aforesaid is indequate, I/we underake to pay you for your expenses, costs and fees immediately.

I/We also irrevocably authorise you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in connection with the above claim in my/our absence. I/We irrevocable authorise you to appoint such a firm of Solicitors on my/our behalf as you shall deem fit for the purpose of the third party/own insurer's claim.

I/We undertake to inform you and/or the Solicitors appointed by you on my behalf in the event the third party's insurance company communicate with me/us directly, orally or in writing and I/we further undertake not to accept any monies or offer of settlement from the third party's insurers without first communicating with you and obtaining your consent.

Upon settlement of the third party claim and in case the settlement monies was sent to me/us by the third party's insurers, I/we undertake to pay you and my/our solicitor the cost of repairs settled and related expenses and disbursement incurred.

My/Our insurer is/are

AVIVA Ltd

Policy No. 10757484

Expiry Date: 28.06.19

Witness Signature/Name

Date:

Excess:

Owner's Signature/Co's stamp

Yew Soo Klang

NRIC No: S0477420E





CLAIM REF

: S8M01433

INSURED

: HOIRUL HARIIDZ BIN MAKSOM

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [YEW SOO KIANG, NRIC NO. S0477420E] hereby agree to accept the sum of [SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONLY.] [S\$7,670.00] to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property and all costs and expenses that we/I have or may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SLV 1546C] as a result of an accident at [CTE TWDS CITY NEAR ANG MO KIO AVE 1 EXIT] on [22/11/2018] of which we/I were/was the hirer/owner/driver/pillion/Passenger/ insurer of motor vehicle [SLD 7918T].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for all claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I have or may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SLV 1546C] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SLV 1546C]

| Dated this 25 | th day of April | 2019 |
|-------------------------|-----------------------|-----------|
| Claimant's Signature | - Law | |
| NRIC no./ Company Stamp | : 8047742013 | |
| Occupation/ Business | <u> </u> | |
| Address | : 2 Kaki Bulgit Ave 2 | |
| Telephone No. | # 01-33 Kaki Bukit | - AutoHub |
| Witness's Name | : SK 8000 | 417921) |
| Witness's Signature | - Oir | |
| Witness's NRIC No. | 81127157/2 | |

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199803512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #81-01

Tet: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.pba.com.sg.



SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921 Tel: 6745 1515 / 6747 1787

Fax: 6748 5015

www.successunited.com.sg

Co. / GST Reg: 200402570G

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 5 Shenton Way B1-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attention: Motor Claim Department Contact : 63387288 Fax No. : 68804838 Tax Invoice: S1812051

Date: 21/12/2018

Vehicle Num.: SLD7918T Make/Model: Nissan Qashqai-2016 Chassis/Eng#: SJNFEAJ11U1674552/HRA2284620A Accident Date: 22/11/2018

Claim No.:

Reference : SLV1546C Policy No.: (28/06/2019)

Amount S\$

To provide materisls, labour and respray painting.

LUMP SUM

6,550.00



SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

Total S\$: GST @ 7% SS:

Amount Due S\$:

6,550.00 458.50 7,008.50



Invoice

SLD7918T

YEW SOO KIANG

BLK 138D YUAN CHING ROAD

#21-151

S(614138)

Invoice No : WPLIN0002540

Invoice Date : 10/12/2018

Due Date VHA No

:10/12/2018

:2971

Referral ID : S014

Description:

Amount

Rental for

14

Day/s @

\$130

per Day \$

1,820.00

Vehicle No

SLC4644H

Vehicle Description

Mazda 3 1.5A

Rental Period

26/11/2018

10/12/2018

Total Amount Payable

1,820.00

UEN: 201505115E

WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-04 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 Tel: 6315 8479 H/P: 9833 0807

VHA No: 2971 Invoice No: WPLIN 2540

Hirer's Vehicle No:

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

| HIRER'S PARTICULARS | Vehicle No: SZC4684H Replace Veh No: |
|--|--|
| Name: (as in 1/c) Yew Soo Kloing | Mileage Out: 42748 Mileage Out: |
| NRIC/FIN No: SOUTTHERT AND Ching RI | Make & Model: Auto / Manual |
| # 21-151 Spor (14138) | Out: Date 26/11/19 Time: 15-30 |
| Name & Address of Employer: | HIRE / PERIOD EXPIRY Time: |
| Occupation:Driving Exp: | NON-WAIVER EXCESS=\$ Z □ □ □ / - |
| Singapore Driving Licence No: | CHARGES |
| Issue Date: Date of Birth: | Daily 14 @\$ 130 perday #1800 - |
| Tel: (0) (R) HP: 9 64 07 544 | Weekly @\$ per week |
| ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS | Territory and territory and territory and the second and the secon |
| Name: (as in I/C) Chua Koon Liang, Demi NAIC/FIN No: 579047340 | Hours @\$ perhour |
| Address (Res): 00 about | Extension @\$ |
| | Delivery/Collection Service |
| Occupation: Driving Exp: Singapore Driving Licence No: | SUB-TOTAL \$ |
| Issue Date: Date of Birth: | PETROL LEVEL |
| Tel: (O) (R): H/P: 90402544 | Out E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F |
| VEHICLE CHECK LIST | In E 1/8 474 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F |
| 2 | Fuel |
| SCHATCHES SCHATCHES | Traffic / Parking Fines |
| | TOTAL CHARGES \$ |
| INDICATE: A - ACCIDENTS A - AC | Hirer's Signature |
| MISSING / FAULTY ACCESSORIES / PARTS REMARKS : | Additional Driver's Signature |

ament. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment, I agree that all amounts payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have given WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD in connection with this agreement is true.

- 1. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED FOR "HIRE FOR REWARDS" USAGE SUCH AS UBER / GRABCAR / GRABSHARE ETC.
- 2. ONLY PERSON ABOVE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE AUTHORISED LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 3. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER. AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 4. THE HITTER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF COW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE.
- 5. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES. A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS.
- 6, VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LID.

FILTURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN* SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER * FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

| DATE IN | TIME IN | MILEAGE | CHECKED BY | REMARKS | RED OLG |
|---------|---------|---------|------------|---------|---------------------------|
| 531_353 | 540 | 45293 | 1 | | SIGNATURE OF HIRER/DRIVER |

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| Vehicle No: | SLV 1546C | (Insd veh) | Model: | NISSAN QASHQAI |
|------------------|-------------------------------|-------------|----------------------|--------------------------------|
| | SLD 7918T | (TP veh) | | |
| Date of Accider | nt: 22/11/2018 | | | |
| C | | | | |
| Global Sum Sett | (a) (b) | |] No | |
| Repair Estimate | | : \$ | / 13,731.05 | |
| Final Repair Cos | st | : \$ | 7,008.50 | |
| Loss of Use | | : \$ | | days at \$0.00 per day |
| Rental (if any) | | : \$ | 800.00 | 8 days |
| LTA / GIA Searc | h Fee | : \$ | | |
| Others: | | : \$ | 0.00 | |
| | | : \$ | | |
| Final Settlement | Sum (Global Sum) | : \$ | 7,670,00 | |
| elow) | Vorkshop GIA Register | | YES [X |) NO (Kindly indicate |
| A) For Non GI | A Registered Workshop | | Agreed Liability _ | |
| B) For GIA Re | gistered Workshop: | | BOLA Applicable: | Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: |
| BOLA Liabil | ity:(%) | 4 | Assessed Liability | (*):(%) |
| * Assessed | Liability to be filled only t | or chain co | llisions and for cas | ses where BOLA does not apply. |
| Remarks | | | | |
| - | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Payment Instru | ction: Payee's Breakdo | wn | | |
| SUCCESS | UNITED PTE LTD | | : \$ | 7,670.0 |
| | | | | 1 |
| JOANN | E LEE KHANG MIN | 2 | 4/05/2019 | |
| | Consultants Pte Ltd | - | Date | |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | | Affiliated to Federation Intern | nationale Des Experts En Auton | nobile |
|-----|--|---|--------------------------------|--------------|
| AXA | INSURANCE PTE | ELTD | Ref : CC4/ASM1802 | 1284/Aea3q2 |
| AXA | HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:KIAN CHUAN | | Date: 24-05-2019 Code: ASM | |
| 1. | Service B | Policy Particul | ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA | IM |
| | Insured Veh. | SLV 1546C | Veh. Inspected | SLD 7918T |
| | Policy No. | GA339307/1 | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim No. | S8M01433 | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Assign From | | Assign Date | 26/11/2018 |
| 2. | 223 | Vehicle P | articulars & Condition | |
| | Make & Model | NISSAN QASHQAI | c.c | 1197 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2016 |
| | Chassis No. | SJNFEAJ11U1674552 | Colour | BLACK |
| | Odometer | 124503 | Steering | IN ORDER |
| | Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | SPORTS RIM |
| | General | GOOD | | |
| 3. | | Con | ditions of Tyres | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | 215/60 R17 | ROADSTONE | 6 mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | 215/60 R17 | ROADSTONE | 6 mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | 215/60 R17 | ROADSTONE | 6 mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | 215/60 R17 | ROADSTONE | 6 mm |
| 4. | HETELEY IS | Descr | iption of Damages | |
| | THE VEHICLE SU | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE | REAR PORTION. | |
| | DAMAGES SEE D | ETAILS. | × . | |
| 5. | | Gen | eral Information | |
| | Accident Date | 22/11/2018 | Inspection Date | 03/12/2018 |
| | Survey held at | SUCCESS UNITED PTE LT | D | |
| | | 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-33 KAKI BUKIT AUTOH SINGAPORE 417921 | UB / | |
| 5a. | OF STREET | THE REPORT | Remarks | |
| | | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" | | |
| 5b. | TEJIN NOODREAM | | ate Days of Repair | ALD REPAIRS. |
| | ESTIMATED NOR | MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: | 6 Working Day | 'S |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

LKK Auto Consultants Pte I 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No: 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLD 7918T

| ity | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|-------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | 3,05 |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER (N) (CONSISTENT) | DEFORMED | 918.00 | 918.00 |
| 2 | REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER L/R @\$59.40 (N) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 118.80 | 118.80 |
| 2 | REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP L/R @\$76.00 (N) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 152.00 | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (N) (CONSISTENT) | CRUSHED | 54.60 | 54.60 |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N) (CONSISTENT) | BENT | 795.10 | 795.10 |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE (N) (CONSISTENT) | CRUSHED | 164.30 | 164.30 |
| 2 | REAR BUMPER BRACKET L/R @\$158.00 (N) (CONSISTENT) | BENT | 316.00 | 316.00 |
| 1 | REAR END PANEL (N) (CONSISTENT) | DENTED | 682.40 | 682.40 |
| 1 | REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH (N) (CONSISTENT) | DEFORMED | 156.30 | 156.30 |
| 1 | REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL (N) (CONSISTENT) | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 1,680.00 | |
| 1 | REAR LAMP LH (N) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 382.76 | |
| 1 | REAR BOOT LID LAMP LH (N) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 323.90 | |
| 1 | REAR BOOT LID (N) (CONSISTENT) | DENTED | 2,936.80 | 2,936.80 |
| 1 | REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP (N) (CONSISTENT) | CUT | 218.56 | 218.56 |
| 1 | REAR BOOT MECHANISM LOCK (N) (CONSISTENT) | DAMAGED | 184.60 | 184.60 |
| 2 | REAR BOOT LID DAMPER @\$229.80 (N) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 459.60 | |
| 1 | REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (N) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 158.90 | 158.90 |
| | LESS 10% DISCOUNT | | -970.26 | -670.44 |
| | | | 8,732.36 | 6,033.92 |
| | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS | | | |
| 12 | REAR BUMPER CLIPS@\$4.20 (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 50.40 | 30.00 |
| 1 | SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) | DAMAGED | 380.00 | 200.00 |
| 1 | WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 40.00 | 40.00 |
| 1 | SET REAR NO PLATE W/FRAME (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 50.00 | |
| | | | 520.40 | 270.00 |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18021284/Aea3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

6,550.00

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|-----------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| | LABOUR | | | 399 |
| | TO REMOVE ,REARRANGE ELECTRICAL WIRINGS ,CHECK LIGHTING. | | 80.00 | 30.00 |
| | TO REMOVE, REINSTAL INNER TRIM GARNISHES & UPHOLSTERY . | | 300.00 | 60.00 |
| | TO REMOVE, REINSTAL REAR WINDSCREEN. | | 200.00 | 120.00 |
| | TO REMOVE, REPLACE & TRANSFER REAR BOOT LID COMPONENTS. | | 200.00 | 80.00 |
| | TO REMOVE ,REPAIR AND REPLACED DAMAGED BODYPARTS,REALIGN BODYWORKS &WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL. | | 1,600.00 | 800.00 |
| | TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA. | | 1,200.00 | 800.00 |
| | | | 3,580.00 | 1,890.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 12,832.76 | 8,193.92 |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18021284/Aea3q2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

1/3

*

MESSAGES SERVICE REQUESTS

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

658, WOODLANDS RING ROAD, #06-114, 730658. LIN 286 HARVESTEHOTMALCOM TPVD NISSAN MAKSOM HORRUL HAFIIDZ BIN SLD79167 DASHOAL Primary Contact/Insured kianchuan.chan@asa.com.sg Vehicle Information CHAN Kan Chasm Incident Vehicle Registration # Service Address Claim Handler 6568BD4269 Make Wait for Approve invoice Next Stop Actions CC4/ASM18021284/Aea3u2 🥒 DOCAMTO CONSULTANTS PTE Third Porty Webicle Damage Pending verification - Direct Settlement Z3 Nov 2018 11:19:10 AM 22 November 2018 26 November 2018 50401433 CTD(TF) Request Date Vendor Name Type of Loss Report Date Reference Loss Date Due Date Services

Additional Instructions

27 May 2019 DATE LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FITE LTD (TP) AUTHOR Surveyor/ Assessor SUB-TYPE esperse Motors Mentes вможе Assessment E History Documents. Document Sublype BNOSCES DOORWOOD DO Uplied Dissess Document Type Messages MAME

| 60 |
|----------|
| .8 |
| 8 |
| 듄 |
| ab de |
| 200 |
| 397 |
| 83 |
| E |
| 윤 |
| 3 |
| 200 |
| 콯 |
| -Re |
| - 8 |
| Š |
| Dise |
| Sts |
| 200 |
| 8 |
| ě |
| ેક |
| 58 |
| 垂 |
| - Ē |
| tts. |
| 88 |
| Ē |
| 4 |
| - 2 |
| æ |
| 0 |
| ü |
| ş |
| BX |
| JE / |
| E |
| 5 |
| £ |
| ä |
| E |
| a/cls |
| GD. |
| E |
| 9,00 |
| æ |
| 100 |
| |
| artcl |
| |
| VD.S |
| - |
| 92 |
| 量 |
| |

| MAME | 777 | SUB-TYRE | AUTHOR | DATE |
|-----------------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------------------------|--|------------------|
| HENTAL RECEIPTact | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 27 May 2019 |
| payment breakdown.pdf | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP) | 27 May 2019 |
| (CD pott | Forms / Class Documents | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP) | 27 May 2019 |
| I.KKmspection (3);pdf | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 27 May 2019 |
| LOCAdustment la (11.pdf | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | UKK AUTO CONSULTAMTS PTE LTD (TP) | 27 May 2019 |
| DISCHARGE VOUCHERpaff | Forms / Claim Documents | Satisfaction / Discharge Vasscher | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTO (TP) | 27 May 2019 |
| AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM put | Forms / Claim Documents | POA / Authority Letter | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (191) | 37 May 2019 |
| WORKSHOP INVOICE pall | Bredite | Repaires | LISK ALITO COMSULTAMIS PTE LTD (TP) | 27 May 2019 |
| LETTER TO OLD # | Carrespondence | Policy Huiders / Inured | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP] | 27 May 2019 |
| EMAIL FROM AXA DD 080419-44ff | Correspondence | Workship | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP) | 8 April 2019 |
| Immediate Advice with Mandate pdf | Reports & Statement | Others | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP) | 22 March 2019 |
| LKK liesurvey Photo poli | Reports & Statement | Others | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. UTD [TP] | 22 March 2019 |
| LKX Resurvey Photo 3 pdff | Reports & Statement | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 22 March 2019 |
| LICK furvey Photo pift | Reports 6 Statement | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 22 March 2019 |
| | | | | |

| W. |
|-------|
| 용 |
| £ |
| 츞 |
| 125 |
| 197 |
| 8 |
| 要 |
| E |
| ¥s. |
| # |
| 8 |
| Vice |
| See |
| P. C. |
| SHO |
| 呈 |
| 80 |
| 2 |
| 華 |
| Ę |
| 85 |
| 9716 |
| Ē |
| - 8 |
| Ser |
| dor |
| len/ |
| ex- |
| Jud |
| Ē |
| alm |
| 200 |
| Ě |
| /cla |
| 1.50 |
| moo |
| XB |
| 18.4 |
| Sain |
| artc |
| Sms |
| //ND |
| 80 |
| th. |
| |

| NAME | жы | Sulthing | ALTHOR | DATE |
|---|-------------------------------|----------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------|
| TP ESTIMATE - MARKED DIF | Reports & Statement | Estimate / Quotation | LICK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 22 March 2019 |
| FEMALE FROM WORKSHOP IMAGE | Letters and Correspondence | | Namuda | 30 November 2018 |
| EMAR.mug | Letters and Correspondence | Workshop | RATAN BHOSALE Pragati | 28 November 2018 |
| SLO7918T TP GIA.PDF | Reports & Statement | GIA Report | RATAN BHOSALE Pugati | 23 November 2018 |
| SCV15AAC INSD GIA, PITF | Reports & Statement | GIA Perport | RATAN BHOSALE Prepri | 23 November 2018 |
| PRI EMAIL RECIEVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH TP GA REPORT mig. | Letters and Correspondence | Workshop | RATAN BHOSALE Pagati | 23 November 2018 |